
Appendix 9

Parks & Open Spaces Benchmarking for 2013/14 Fees & Charges- Sports Pitch fees

Income Stream  Neighbouring 
Boroughs 
AVERAGE  

Greenwich Lambeth Lewisham Tower Hamlets Wandsworth

Cricket - Grade 1 - Day  £              76.97 68 weekdays / 
78.40 weekend

52.50 commercial 
rate / 42 general 
rate

120 34.65 64.10 (evenings) - 
99.30 (Sunday)

Cricket - Grade 2 - Day  £              35.63 concession 21 concession 
rate 21

(non borough)   
64.90

Cricket - Grade 2 - Half Day (9am - 2pm or 2pm - 
7pm)

 £              20.05 (Junior) 20.05 
boro, 36 non-bor

Football - Match - Senior (90 mins)  £              66.72 65.3 79 commercial / 
63 general rate  / 
31.50 concession

47 - 81 36.8 53.50 - 71.50

Football - Junior (60 mins)  £              21.52 27.7 20.05 14.40 - 16.80
Football - Senior Pitch (Southwark Managed 
School) 90 mins

 £              49.70 65.30 (registered) (grade 2)         
36 - 47

(Borough)          
36.80             

Football - Senior Pitch (Non-Southwark Managed 
School) (90 mins)

 £              80.90 105 (non 
registered)

(Non Borough) 
54.50 - 56.85

Football - Junior - Southwark Managed School (90 
mins)

 £              27.58 27.70 (registered) 11 a side         
35

(Borough)    
20.05

Football - Junior - (Non-Southwark Managed 
School) (60 mins)

 £              33.23 40 (non 
registered)

7 a side            
25 -30

(Non Borough) 
28.45 - 29.70

Burgess Park  Astroturf - Full Pitch (60 mins)  £            142.65 
Rugby - Junior (60 mins)  £              17.90 19 same as football 14.40 - 16.80
Rugby - Senior (90 mins)  £              60.33 42 79 commercial / 

63 general rate / 
31.50 concession

same as football 54.50 - 60

Tennis Adult (per hour)  £                7.33 7.3 10 / 8 / 4 4.7
Tennis Child/Concession (per hour)  £                3.57 4.7 2.4 3.6
Tennis Adult Member (per hour)  £                6.60 6.6
Tennis Child/Concession Member (per hour)  £                4.20 4.2
Burgess Park Astro BF1 (60 mins)  £              62.75 general rate 89 36.5
Burgess Park Astro BF2 (60 mins)  £            110.00 commercial rate 

110
Burgess Park Astro BF3 (60 mins)  £              30.90 
Burgess Park Astro Concession Full Pitch (60 
mins)

 £              47.03 concesion rate 
44.5

49.55

Burgess Park Astro Schools Full Pitch-(Southwark 
Schools only) (60 mins)

 £              15.10 (secondary, full 
pitch) 15.10

Burgess Park Astro Schools 5-A-Side (Southwark 
Schools only) (60 mins)

 £                7.56 (secondary, half 
pitch) 7.56

Burgess Park Astro Schools Full Pitch-(Non-
Southwark Managed School) (60 mins)

 £                3.78 (primary schools 
half of above)

Burgess Park Astro Schools 5-A-Side (Non-
Southwark Managed School) (60 mins)

 £              29.15 (non borough) 
29.15 full, 14.6 
half
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